
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships

TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

110 m Hurdles Boys

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

BELOCIAN Wilhem FRA Lens 12-07-21EUROPEAN BEST 13.12

SALORT Luis ESP Mataró 16-06-26EUROPEAN LEADER 13.55(-2.5)

DI PANFILO Mattia ITA Jesolo 16-06-19EUROPEAN LEADER 13.55(1.2)

SEMIFINAL-1 Wind:+0.0 m/s Start: 16-07-15   16:29:25

1 338 DI PANFILO Mattia 99-10-24 13.614 QITALY 0.170

2 254 AKANNI Ethan 99-05-03 13.656 QGREAT BRITAIN 0.179

3 540 INGLIN Sales Junior 99-08-27 14.055 QSWITZERLAND 0.165

4 151 VALCHEV Radin 00-07-07 14.192  BULGARIA 0.183

5 428 GUERRA Diogo 99-01-01 14.213  PORTUGAL 0.217

6 281 BAK Bálint 99-05-13 14.358  HUNGARY 0.177

7 247 THOMA Raphael 99-01-01 14.427  GERMANY 0.172

517 SALORT Luis 99-07-26 DNS1  SPAIN

SEMIFINAL-2 Wind:+0.9 m/s Start: 16-07-15   16:38:17

1 130 BRAS Tuur 99-10-15 13.564 QBELGIUM 0.197

2 286 ESZES Dániel 99-01-07 13.643 QHUNGARY 0.173

3 269 NICHOLSON Jason 99-10-05 13.795 QGREAT BRITAIN 0.151

4 303 CLARKIN Alex 99-11-11 13.967 PB qIRELAND 0.159

5 521 BENGTSSON Joel 99-01-01 14.001 qSWEDEN 0.182

6 417 SIEROCKI Michał 99-12-09 14.072  POLAND 0.185

7 394 MOEN Marcus 99-06-01 14.188  NORWAY 0.189

211 EL ACHKAR Leo 99-09-02 DQ6 162p7FRANCE
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 SEMIFINAL BRAS Tuur 99-10-15 BELGIUM 13.561 Q

2 SEMIFINAL DI PANFILO Mattia 99-10-24 ITALY 13.611 Q

3 SEMIFINAL ESZES Dániel 99-01-07 HUNGARY 13.642 Q

4 SEMIFINAL AKANNI Ethan 99-05-03 GREAT BRITAIN 13.652 Q

5 SEMIFINAL NICHOLSON Jason 99-10-05 GREAT BRITAIN 13.793 Q

6 SEMIFINAL CLARKIN Alex 99-11-11 IRELAND 13.964 PB q

7 SEMIFINAL BENGTSSON Joel 99-01-01 SWEDEN 14.005 q

8 SEMIFINAL INGLIN Sales Junior 99-08-27 SWITZERLAND 14.053 Q

9 SEMIFINAL SIEROCKI Michał 99-12-09 POLAND 14.076  

10 SEMIFINAL MOEN Marcus 99-06-01 NORWAY 14.187  

11 SEMIFINAL VALCHEV Radin 00-07-07 BULGARIA 14.194  

12 SEMIFINAL GUERRA Diogo 99-01-01 PORTUGAL 14.215  

13 SEMIFINAL BAK Bálint 99-05-13 HUNGARY 14.356  

14 SEMIFINAL THOMA Raphael 99-01-01 GERMANY 14.427  

SEMIFINAL EL ACHKAR Leo 99-09-02 FRANCE DQDQ 162p7

SEMIFINAL SALORT Luis 99-07-26 SPAIN DNSDNS  

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by performance DNS -Did Not Start162p7 -IAAF 162p7 (False start)

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 45 %temp: 30°C Conditions: sunny
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